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List of participants 

1. Inge Althuizen, NORCE, ​ialt@norceresearch.no (remote) 

2. Sigrid Jørgensen Bakke, UiO, ​s.j.bakke@geo.uio.no (physical) 

3. Åsmund Bakketun, MET Norway, ​asmundb@met.no (physical) 

4. Terje Berntsen, UiO, ​t.k.berntsen@geo.uio.no (physical) 

5. Jarle W. Bjerke, NINA,​ jarle.bjerke@nina.no (remote) 

6. Sara Marie Blichner, UiO, ​s.m.blichner@geo.uio.no (2nd day physical) 

7. Anders Bryn, UiO, ​anders.bryn@nhm.uio.no (1st day physical) 

8. Nitin Chaudhary, UiO, ​nitin.chaudhary@geo.uio.no​ (remote) 

9. Heleen de Wit, NIVA/CBA, ​hwi@niva.no (remote) 

10. Kolbjørn Engeland, NVE / UiO, ​koe@nve.no (remote) 

11. Bernd Etzelmuller, UiO, ​bernde@geo.uio.no (physical) 

12. Stefanie Falk, UiO, ​stefanie.falk@geo.uio.no (physical) 

13. Simon Filhol, UiO, ​simon.filhol@geo.uio.no (physical) 

14. Eirik Aasmo Finne, UiO, ​e.a.finne@geo.uio.no (remote) 

15. Emiliano Gelati, UiO, ​emiliano,gelati@geo.uio.no (physical) 

16. Peter Horvath, UiO, ​peter.horvath@geo.uio.no (physical) 

17. John Hulth, UiO, ​john.hulth@geo.uio.no (physical) 

18. Lasse Keetz, UiO, ​l.t.keetz@geo.uio.no (physical) 

19. Jørn Kristiansen, MET Norway, ​jornk@met.no (remote) 

20. Mika Lanzky, UiO, ​mika.lanzky@geo.uio.no (physical) 

21. Iris Mužić, UiO, ​irismuz@student.matnat.uio.no (physical) 

22. Devaraju Narayanappa, UiO,​ devaraju@uio.no (physical) 

23. Frans-Jan Parmentier, UiO,​ f.j.parmentier@geo.uio.no (physical) 

24. Norbert Pirk, UiO, ​norbert.pirk@geo.uio.no (1st day physical) 

25. Andrea Popp, UiO, ​andrea.popp@geo.uio.no (remote) 

26. Olav Skarpaas, UiO, ​olav.skarpaas@nhm.uio.no (physical) 

27. Brit Lisa Skjelkvåle, UiO, ​britlisa@geo.uio.no (1st day physical) 

28. Frode Stordal, UiO, ​frode.stordal@geo.uio.no (physical) 

29. Joris Stuurop, NMBU, ​joris.stuurop@nmbu.no (remote) 

30. Lena M. Tallaksen, UiO, ​lena.tallaksen@geo.uio.no (physical) 

31. Hui Tang, UiO, ​hui.tang@geo.uio.no (physical) 

32. Astrid Vatne, UiO, ​astrid.vatne@geo.uio.no (physical) 

33. Ane Victoria Vollsnes, UiO, ​a.v.vollsnes@ibv.uio.no (physical) 

34. Yeliz A. Yilmaz, UiO, ​yeliz.yilmaz@geo.uio.no (physical) 

35. Kristoffer Aalstad, UiO, ​kristoffer.aalstad@geo.uio.no (physical) 

36. Kjetil Aas, UiO, ​k.s.aas@geo.uio.no​ (physical) 

37. Elin Ristorp Aas, UiO, ​ecaas@geo.uio.no (2nd day physical) 
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International invited speakers: 

38. Eleanor Blyth, CEH, Wallingford (remote) 

39. Danica Lombardozzi, NCAR, USA (remote) 

40. Hannu Marttila, University of Oulu, Finland (to be confirmed) 

41. Roy Rasmussen, NCAR, USA (remote) 

 


